DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

List of faculty in Department for last five years

SESSION: JULY 2024 - FEB 2025

Sr. No Name Designation Qualification Date of Joining
1 |Parminder Singh Professor M. Tech and PhD 16/02/2000
2 |Amanpreet Singh Brar Associate Professor M.E. 01/07/2006
3 |Jasbir Singh Saini Associate Professor M.Tech 01/12/1999
4 | Amandeep Kaur Sohal Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 09/08/2004
5 |Kiran Jyoti Associate Professor M. Tech and PhD 01/12/2021
6 |Vivek Thapar Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 10/08/2005
7 | Manjot Kaur Gill Assistant Professor M.Tech 06/08/2009
8 |Priyanka Arora Assistant Professor M.E. and PhD 02/08/2011

9 |Daljit Singh Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 10/08/2011
10 |Kamaldeep Kaur Assistant Professor M.E. and PhD 01/08/2012
11 |Inderjit Singh Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 01/08/2012
12 |Manpreet Kaur Mand Assistant Professor M.Tech and PhD 01/08/2012
13 |Diana Nagpal Assistant Professor M.Tech and PhD 01/08/2012
14 |Supreet Kaur (on leave) Assistant Professor M.Tech 14/11/2013
15 |Shailja Assistant Professor M.Tech 14/08/2013
16 |Jasdeep Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 04/09/2013
17 |Hardeep Singh Kang Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 20/10/2014
18 |Jasmine Kaur (on leave) Assistant Professor M.Tech 02/02/2015
19 |Kapil Sharma Assistant Professor M.Tech and PhD 28/09/2015
20 |Goldendeep Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 18/01/2016
21 |Kuljit Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 26/02/2018
22 |Harkomalpreet Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 20/03/2018
23 | Satinderpal Singh Assistant Professor M.Tech 30/04/2018
24 |Jaswant Singh Assistant Professor M.Tech 16/08/2019
25 | Amit Jain Assistant Professor M.Tech and PhD 27/08/2019
26 |SitaRani Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 30/08/2022
27 | Meetali Assistant Professor M.Tech 30/08/2022
28 | Lakhvir Kaur Grewal Assistant Professor M.Tech 15/01/2024
29 | Maninder Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 15/01/2024
30 |Kamaljeet Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 16/07/2024
31 |Paramveer Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 19/07/2024
32 |Palak Sood Assistant Professor M.Tech 22/07/2024
33 |Harshim Assistant Professor M.Tech 23/07/2024
34 | Taman Kumar Assistant Professor M.Tech 31/07/2024
35 |Khushi Dhunna Assistant Professor M.Tech 28/01/2025
36 |Jagdeep Kaur Assistant Professor M.Tech 28/01/2025
37 |Preetkamal Singh Assistant Professor M. Tech and PhD 29/01/2025
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Name
Parminder Singh

Amanpreet Singh Brar

Jashir Singh Saini

Amandeep Kaur Sohal

Kiran Jyoti

Vivek Thapar
Manjot Kaur Gill
Gurjit Kaur
Priyanka Arora
Daljit Singh
Kamaldeep Kaur
Inderjit Singh
Manpreet Kaur Mand
Diana Nagpal
Supreet Kaur
Shailja

Jasdeep Kaur
Hardeep Singh Kang
Jasmine Kaur

Kapil Sharma
Goldendeep Kaur
Kuljit Kaur
Harkomalpreet Kaur
Satinderpal Singh
Jaswant Singh

Priti Aggarwal

Amit Jain

Sita Rani

Meetali

Lakhvir Kaur Grewal
Maninder Kaur

Harminder Kaur

Designation
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

SESSION: JULY 2023 — JUNE 2024

Qualification
M. Tech and PhD
M.E.
M.Tech
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.E. and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.E. and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech and PhD
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech
M.Tech and PhD
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech

Date of Joining
16/02/2000
01/07/2006
01/12/1999
09/08/2004
01/12/2021
10/08/2005
06/08/2009
18/09/2009
02/08/2011
10/08/2011
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
14/11/2013
14/08/2013
04/09/2013
20/10/2014
02/02/2015
28/09/2015
18/01/2016
26/02/2018
20/03/2018
30/04/2018
16/08/2019
16/08/2019
27/08/2019
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
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Name
Parminder Singh
Amanpreet Singh Brar
Jasbir Singh Saini
Amandeep Kaur Sohal
Kiran Jyoti
Vivek Thapar
Manjot Kaur Gill
Gurjit Kaur
Priyanka Arora
Daljit Singh
Kamaldeep Kaur
Inderjit Singh
Manpreet Kaur Mand
Diana Nagpal
Supreet Kaur
Shailja
Jasdeep Kaur
Hardeep Singh Kang
Jasmine Kaur
Kapil Sharma
Goldendeep Kaur
Kuljit Kaur
Palak Rehan
Harkomalpreet Kaur
Satinderpal Singh
Jaswant Singh
Priti Aggarwal
Amit Jain
Sita Rani
Meetali

Designation
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

SESSION: JULY 2022- JUNE 2023

Qualification

M. Tech and PhD
M.E.

M.Tech

M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M. Tech and PhD
M.E.

M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

Date of Joining
16/02/2000
01/07/2006
01/12/1999
09/08/2004
01/12/2021
10/08/2005
06/08/2009
18/09/2009
02/08/2011
10/08/2011
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
14/11/2013
14/08/2013
04/09/2013
20/10/2014
02/02/2015
28/09/2015
18/01/2016
26/02/2018
13/03/2018
20/03/2018
30/04/2018
16/08/2019
16/08/2019
27/08/2019
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
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Name

Parminder Singh
Amanpreet Singh Brar
Jasbir Singh Saini
Amandeep Kaur Sohal
Kiran Jyoti

Sumeet Kaur Sehra
Vivek Thapar
Manjot Kaur Gill
Gurjit Kaur

Priyanka Arora
Daljit Singh
Mandeep Kaur
Kamaldeep Kaur
Inderjit Singh
Manpreet Kaur Mand
Diana Nagpal
Supreet Kaur

Shailja

Jasdeep Kaur
Hardeep Singh Kang
Jasmine Kaur

Kapil Sharma
Goldendeep Kaur
Kuljit Kaur

Palak Rehan
Harkomalpreet Kaur
Satinderpal Singh
Jaswant Singh

Priti Aggarwal

Amit Jain

Chandan Singh
Sarabjot Singh Anand

Designation

Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Adjunct Faculty
Adjunct Faculty

SESSION: JULY 2021- JUNE 2022

Qualification

M. Tech and PhD
M.E.

M.Tech

M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech

M.E.

M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD

Date of Joining

16/02/2000
01/07/2006
01/12/1999
09/08/2004
01/12/2021
08/02/2006
10/08/2005
06/08/2009
18/09/2009
02/08/2011
10/08/2011
18/08/2011
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
14/11/2013
14/08/2013
04/09/2013
20/10/2014
02/02/2015
28/09/2015
18/01/2016
26/02/2018
13/03/2018
20/03/2018
30/04/2018
16/08/2019
16/08/2019
27/08/2019
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
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SESSION: JULY 2020- JUNE 2021

Name

Parminder Singh
Amanpreet Singh Brar
Jasbir Singh Saini
Amandeep Kaur Sohal
Sumeet Kaur Sehra
Vivek Thapar
Manjot Kaur Gill
Gurjit Kaur

Priyanka Arora
Daljit Singh
Mandeep Kaur
Kamaldeep Kaur
Inderjit Singh
Manpreet Kaur Mand
Diana Nagpal
Supreet Kaur

Shailja

Jasdeep Kaur
Hardeep Singh Kang
Jasmine Kaur

Kapil Sharma
Goldendeep Kaur
Kuljit Kaur

Palak Rehan
Harkomalpreet Kaur
Satinderpal Singh
Jaswant Singh

Priti Aggarwal

Amit Jain

Sarabjot Singh Anand
Dinesh Grover

Kapil Sharma

Designation

Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Adjunct Faculty
Adjunct Faculty
Adjunct Faculty

Qualification

M. Tech and PhD
M.E.

M.Tech

M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech

M.E.

M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Tech and PhD
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD
M. Tech and PhD

Date of Joining

16/02/2000
01/07/2006
01/12/1999
09/08/2004
08/02/2006
10/08/2005
06/08/2009
18/09/2009
02/08/2011
10/08/2011
18/08/2011
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
01/08/2012
14/11/2013
14/08/2013
04/09/2013
20/10/2014
02/02/2015
28/09/2015
18/01/2016
26/02/2018
13/03/2018
20/03/2018
30/04/2018
16/08/2019
16/08/2019
27/08/2019
01/09/2020
01/09/2020
01/09/2020



