# DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

### List of faculty in Department for last five years

### SESSION: JULY 2024 - FEB 2025

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joining
1	Parminder Singh	Professor	M. Tech and PhD	16/02/2000
2	Amanpreet Singh Brar	Associate Professor	M.E.	01/07/2006
3	Jasbir Singh Saini	Associate Professor	M.Tech	01/12/1999
4	Amandeep Kaur Sohal	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	09/08/2004
5	Kiran Jyoti	Associate Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/12/2021
6	Vivek Thapar	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2005
7	Manjot Kaur Gill	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	06/08/2009
8	Priyanka Arora	Assistant Professor	M.E. and PhD	02/08/2011
9	Daljit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2011
10	Kamaldeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.E. and PhD	01/08/2012
11	Inderjit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
12	Manpreet Kaur Mand	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
13	Diana Nagpal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
14	Supreet Kaur (on leave)	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/11/2013
15	Shailja	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/08/2013
16	Jasdeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	04/09/2013
17	Hardeep Singh Kang	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	20/10/2014
18	Jasmine Kaur (on leave)	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	02/02/2015
19	Kapil Sharma	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	28/09/2015
20	Goldendeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/01/2016
21	Kuljit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	26/02/2018
22	Harkomalpreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	20/03/2018
23	Satinderpal Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/04/2018
24	Jaswant Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
25	Amit Jain	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	27/08/2019
26	Sita Rani	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	30/08/2022
27	Meetali	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/08/2022
28	Lakhvir Kaur Grewal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	15/01/2024
29	Maninder Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	15/01/2024
30	Kamaljeet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/07/2024
31	Paramveer Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	19/07/2024
32	Palak Sood	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	22/07/2024
33	Harshim	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	23/07/2024
34	Taman Kumar	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	31/07/2024
35	Khushi Dhunna	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	28/01/2025
36	Jagdeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	28/01/2025
37	Preetkamal Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	29/01/2025

# SESSION: JULY 2023 – JUNE 2024

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joining
1	Parminder Singh	Professor	M. Tech and PhD	16/02/2000
2	Amanpreet Singh Brar	Associate Professor	M.E.	01/07/2006
3	Jasbir Singh Saini	Associate Professor	M.Tech	01/12/1999
4	Amandeep Kaur Sohal	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	09/08/2004
5	Kiran Jyoti	Associate Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/12/2021
6	Vivek Thapar	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2005
7	Manjot Kaur Gill	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	06/08/2009
8	Gurjit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/09/2009
9	Priyanka Arora	Assistant Professor	M.E. and PhD	02/08/2011
10	Daljit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2011
11	Kamaldeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.E. and PhD	01/08/2012
12	Inderjit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
13	Manpreet Kaur Mand	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
14	Diana Nagpal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
15	Supreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/11/2013
16	Shailja	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/08/2013
17	Jasdeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	04/09/2013
18	Hardeep Singh Kang	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	20/10/2014
19	Jasmine Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	02/02/2015
20	Kapil Sharma	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	28/09/2015
21	Goldendeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/01/2016
22	Kuljit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	26/02/2018
23	Harkomalpreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	20/03/2018
24	Satinderpal Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/04/2018
25	Jaswant Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
26	Priti Aggarwal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
27	Amit Jain	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	27/08/2019
28	Sita Rani	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	30/08/2022
29	Meetali	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/08/2022
30	Lakhvir Kaur Grewal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	15/01/2024
31	Maninder Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	15/01/2024
32	Harminder Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	15/01/2024

# SESSION: JULY 2022- JUNE 2023

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joining
1	Parminder Singh	Professor	M. Tech and PhD	16/02/2000
2	Amanpreet Singh Brar	Associate Professor	M.E.	01/07/2006
3	Jasbir Singh Saini	Associate Professor	M.Tech	01/12/1999
4	Amandeep Kaur Sohal	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	09/08/2004
5	Kiran Jyoti	Associate Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/12/2021
6	Vivek Thapar	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2005
7	Manjot Kaur Gill	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	06/08/2009
8	Gurjit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/09/2009
9	Priyanka Arora	Assistant Professor	M.E.	02/08/2011
10	Daljit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2011
11	Kamaldeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.E.	01/08/2012
12	Inderjit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
13	Manpreet Kaur Mand	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
14	Diana Nagpal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
15	Supreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/11/2013
16	Shailja	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/08/2013
17	Jasdeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	04/09/2013
18	Hardeep Singh Kang	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	20/10/2014
19	Jasmine Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	02/02/2015
20	Kapil Sharma	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	28/09/2015
21	Goldendeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/01/2016
22	Kuljit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	26/02/2018
23	Palak Rehan	Assistant Professor	M.E	13/03/2018
24	Harkomalpreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	20/03/2018
25	Satinderpal Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/04/2018
26	Jaswant Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
27	Priti Aggarwal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
28	Amit Jain	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	27/08/2019
29	Sita Rani	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	30/08/2022
30	Meetali	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/08/2022

# SESSION: JULY 2021- JUNE 2022

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joining
1	Parminder Singh	Professor	M. Tech and PhD	16/02/2000
2	Amanpreet Singh Brar	Associate Professor	M.E.	01/07/2006
3	Jasbir Singh Saini	Associate Professor	M.Tech	01/12/1999
4	Amandeep Kaur Sohal	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	09/08/2004
5	Kiran Jyoti	Associate Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/12/2021
6	Sumeet Kaur Sehra	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	08/02/2006
7	Vivek Thapar	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2005
8	Manjot Kaur Gill	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	06/08/2009
9	Gurjit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/09/2009
10	Priyanka Arora	Assistant Professor	M.E.	02/08/2011
11	Daljit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2011
12	Mandeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M. Tech	18/08/2011
13	Kamaldeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.E.	01/08/2012
14	Inderjit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
15	Manpreet Kaur Mand	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
16	Diana Nagpal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
17	Supreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/11/2013
18	Shailja	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/08/2013
19	Jasdeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	04/09/2013
20	Hardeep Singh Kang	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	20/10/2014
21	Jasmine Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	02/02/2015
22	Kapil Sharma	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	28/09/2015
23	Goldendeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/01/2016
24	Kuljit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	26/02/2018
25	Palak Rehan	Assistant Professor	M.E	13/03/2018
26	Harkomalpreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	20/03/2018
27	Satinderpal Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/04/2018
28	Jaswant Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
29	Priti Aggarwal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
30	Amit Jain	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	27/08/2019
31	Chandan Singh	Adjunct Faculty	M. Tech and PhD	08/11/2021
32	Sarabjot Singh Anand	Adjunct Faculty	M. Tech and PhD	08/11/2021

# SESSION: JULY 2020- JUNE 2021

Sr. No	Name	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joining
1	Parminder Singh	Professor	M. Tech and PhD	16/02/2000
2	Amanpreet Singh Brar	Associate Professor	M.E.	01/07/2006
3	Jasbir Singh Saini	Associate Professor	M.Tech	01/12/1999
4	Amandeep Kaur Sohal	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	09/08/2004
5	Sumeet Kaur Sehra	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	08/02/2006
6	Vivek Thapar	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2005
7	Manjot Kaur Gill	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	06/08/2009
8	Gurjit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/09/2009
9	Priyanka Arora	Assistant Professor	M.E.	02/08/2011
10	Daljit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	10/08/2011
11	Mandeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M. Tech	18/08/2011
12	Kamaldeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.E.	01/08/2012
13	Inderjit Singh	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	01/08/2012
14	Manpreet Kaur Mand	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
15	Diana Nagpal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	01/08/2012
16	Supreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/11/2013
17	Shailja	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	14/08/2013
18	Jasdeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	04/09/2013
19	Hardeep Singh Kang	Assistant Professor	M. Tech and PhD	20/10/2014
20	Jasmine Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	02/02/2015
21	Kapil Sharma	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	28/09/2015
22	Goldendeep Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	18/01/2016
23	Kuljit Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	26/02/2018
24	Palak Rehan	Assistant Professor	M.E	13/03/2018
25	Harkomalpreet Kaur	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	20/03/2018
26	Satinderpal Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	30/04/2018
27	Jaswant Singh	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
28	Priti Aggarwal	Assistant Professor	M.Tech	16/08/2019
29	Amit Jain	Assistant Professor	M.Tech and PhD	27/08/2019
30	Sarabjot Singh Anand	Adjunct Faculty	M. Tech and PhD	01/09/2020
31	Dinesh Grover	Adjunct Faculty	M. Tech and PhD	01/09/2020
32	Kapil Sharma	Adjunct Faculty	M. Tech and PhD	01/09/2020